Rank

10

11

Boat

JAMPEC

HANNI

7TARTS

FREYJA

YORIKKE

LUNA

SCYLLA

NEMECSEK

SCARAMANGA
INDIGO

KALLIOPE

SailNo

53

57

49

59

30

55

51/244

31

Club

Hungaria
Yacht Sport
Club

Turavitorlas
Sportklub

Turavitorlas
Sportklub

Kereked
Vitorlas Klub

Turavitorlas
Sportklub

Tihanyi Yacht
Club SE

Almadi Yacht
Club Egyesilet

Balatonf6i
Yacht Club
Vizisport és
Ment6

Dragon Flotta bajnoksag
Csopak, 2013. szeptember 20-22.

Végeredmény

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Go6mbds Lorand

Kis-Szolgyémi
Ferenc

Dr. Tenke Péter
Naray Vilmos
Nedbal Noel
Zenthe Ferenc
Hoénig Péter
Toéth Zsolt

Juhasz Gyorgy

Homola Laszlé

Simon Andras

CrewName

Horgos Tamas Ferenc (Spartacus Vitorlas
Egylet), Dr. Futo Istvan (Spartacus Vitorlas
Egylet)

Kis-Szolgyémi Soma, Kis-Szolgyémi Luca,
Kiss Tamas

Dr. Polgar Csaba, Forintos Robert, Dr.
Polgarné Szentpéteri Eszter

Naray Richard, Wonke Péter (Tramontana
Yacht Club)

Kismarty Lechner Balazs, Dobos Attila

Dr. Bércsok Imre (Magyar Villamos Mlvek
Sportegyestilet), Nagy Attila

Hénig Miklos, Honig Kinga (Balatonfiiredi
Yacht Club)

Dr. Kozma Laszlo, Kozma Laszlé

Juhasz Balazs, Barts Balazs

Horvath Csaba (Magyar Telekom DSC),
Nedbal Ervin (Turavitorlas Sportklub)

Cslilldg Zsolt (Turavitorlas Sportklub), Nedbal

Zsombor (Turavitorlas Sportklub)

Rl R2 R3
1.0 |20 [1.0
30 1.0 |20
20 3.0 [(8.0)
40 [(8.0) 3.0
6.0 7.0 (9.0)
50 |40 4.0
70 9.0 [(10.0)
80 |50 |5.0
(9.0) |60 |7.0
10.0 |10.0 6.0

(11.0)[11.0 |11.0

R4 R5
1.0 2.0
4.0 1.0
6.0 3.0
3.0 4.0
2.0 6.0
8.0 (9.0)
5.0 5.0
9.0 8.0
7.0 7.0
(DNF | 10.0
12.0)

100 [11.0

R6

1.0

(6.0)

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(11.0)

7.0
9.0

10.0

R7
(DNC
12.0)
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0

Total

20.0

18.0

26.0

28.0

40.0

43.0

45.0

53.0

51.0
66.0

74.0

Nett

8.0

12.0

18.0

20.0

31.0

34.0

35.0

42.0

42.0
54.0

63.0



